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PO Box 528,

Reg(l'atN?ie

/A Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
Megan
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_85450
Suider Paarl, 7646 |(Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811 Deliver
ﬁ 2%&&&%&3&2&{07
(o 3 H .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

379.290kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON (0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Cog:

Picking
Code

£ X on

i

Packa

BtPr

i

901032

700025233

Ccs
901082 |700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml | C8
900170 700026295 | KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml - | CS
901074 |700022126 | Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml ~- | Cs
900132 (700026502 | KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20¢| CS
901217 (700026644 | Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with mnec.,| CS
901340 |700025881 | Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x+ CS
901362 |700025401 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750mle« | CS
901450 700025546 Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml | €8
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) -] CS
901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) - | C8
901465 [700026315 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6«'CS
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273.20
440.34
598.68
1,556.94
383.94
859.98
401.96
558.78
483.00
1,550.00
1,550.00
320.64

273.20
11.90 387.93
598.68

7.00 1,447.95

6.80 357.83

1.00 851.38

§.70 375.03

13.10 485.58
7.90 444.85

5.20 1,469.40

5.20 1,469.40

320.64

2,732.00

409.80

3,141.80

775.88 116.38 892.26
1,187.36 179.60 1,376.96
10,135.68 1,520.36 11,656.04
357.83 53.67 411.50
851.38 127.71 979.08
375.03 56.25 431.28
485.58 72.84 558.42
2,669.06 400.36 3,069.42
5,877.60 881.64 6,759.24
4,408.20 661.23 5,069.43
641.28 96.19 737.47
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name: Cr (eiS
Signature

Date:—, i —e

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




